
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
   

     

DIVISION  2    2004 - 2005 

 
     

FINAL TABLE POSITIONS 

      

 
VPs 

  

P W D 

 

L 

  

 
WINNERS 

 
130 

 

Peterborough 'B' 10 7 0 

 

3 

  

 
123 

 

Kettering 'B' 10 7 0 

 

3 

  

 
113 

 

Stamford 'B' 10 8 0 

 

2 

  

 
93 

 

Peterborough 'C' 10 3 0 

 

7 

  

 
79 

 

Stamford 'C' 10 3 0 

 

7 

  

  
62 

 

Northampton 'C' 10 2 0 

 

8 

       

 

600 

 

Games / 2 x 20 30 x 20 

         

     

FIXTURES  and RESULTS 

 
  

 

IMPs 

  

IMPs 

      Tuesday 15th March * 68 

 

Peterborough 'B' 19 - 1 

 

Northampton 'C' 

  Monday 28th February * 

 

Kettering 'B' 8 - 12 

 

Peterborough 'B' 6 

 Wednesday 16th February * 

  

Kettering 'B' 7 - 13 

 

Stamford 'B' 15 

 Sunday 13th February * 45 

 

Stamford 'C' 17 - 3 

 

Peterborough 'C' 

  Sunday 30th January * 73 

 

Kettering 'B' 19 - 1 

 

Stamford 'C' 

  Friday 28th January * 38 

 

Northampton 'C' 16 - 4 

 

Peterborough 'C' 

  Sunday 23rd January * 41 

 

Peterborough 'B' 16 - 4 

 

Stamford 'C' 

  Friday 14th January * 18 

 

Stamford 'B' 14 - 6 

 

Peterborough 'B' 

  Wednesday 5th January * 

 

Northampton 'C' 3 - 17 

 

Stamford 'C' 50 

 Friday 17th December * 47 

 

Peterborough 'B' 17 - 3 

 

Stamford 'B' 

  Thursday 9th December * 

 

Peterborough 'B' 8 - 12 

 

Kettering 'B' 9 

 Friday 3rd December * 

 

Peterborough 'C' 8 - 12 

 

Stamford 'B' 8 

 Sunday 14th November * 6 

 

Kettering 'B' 12 - 8 

 

Peterborough 'C' 

  Wednesday 10th November * 

 

Stamford 'B' 2 - 18 

 

Northampton 'C' 60 

  Tuesday 2nd November * 

 

Peterborough 'C' 3 - 17 

 

Peterborough 'B' 49 

 Sunday 31st October * 13 

 

Peterborough 'C' 13 - 7 

 

Stamford 'C' 

  Wednesday 20th October * 11 

 

Kettering 'B' 13 - 7 

 

Northampton 'C' 

  Sunday 17th October * 

 

Stamford 'C' 0 - 20 

 

Peterborough 'B' 83 

 Friday 15th October * 3 

 

Stamford 'B' 11 - 9 

 

Peterborough 'C' 

  Friday 8th October * 

 

Northampton 'C' 6 - 14 

 

Peterborough 'B' 20 

 Wednesday 6th October * 

 

Stamford 'C' 7 - 13 

 

Stamford 'B' 15 

 Wednesday 15th September * 23 

 

Stamford 'B' 14 - 6 

 

Kettering 'B' 

  Sunday 12th September * 

 

Stamford 'C' 4 - 16 

 

Kettering 'B' 41 

 Friday 3rd September * 103 

 

Peterborough 'C' 20 - 0 

 

Northampton 'C' 

  Wednesday 28th July * 

 

Northampton 'C' 4 - 16 

 

Kettering 'B' 38 

 Wednesday 7th July * 

 

Northampton 'C' 0 - 20 

 

Stamford 'B' 144 

  Wednesday 23rd June * 3 

 

Stamford 'B' 11 - 9 

 

Stamford 'C' 

   Friday 18th June * 

 

Peterborough 'C' 6 - 14 

 

Kettering 'B' 22 

 Wednesday 16th June * 15 

 

Stamford 'C' 13 - 7 

 

Northampton 'C' 

  Tuesday 15th June * 

 

Peterborough 'B' 1 - 19 

 

Peterborough 'C' 74 

          

    

507 

    

634 

 t    = To be confirmed 

  

292 + 308 

 

1141 

 *    = Result Sheet Received 

  

600 

   ?    = To be arranged 

      
                 


